

RESOLUTION NO. 094-2012

OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED the	at the Board of Supervisors	(Governing Body)
OF THE El Dorado County Sheriff's L	Department	THAT
(N	lame of Applicant)	
Sheriff (Name or	Title of Authorized Agent) OR	
Sheriff's Lieutenant		, OR
	Title of Authorized Agent	
Administrative Services 0		, OR
(Name of	Title of Authorized Agent)	
laws of the State of California, any actions nece provided by the federal Department of Homeland		
PASSED AND ADOPTED by the Board of Supe Board, held the 17th day of July	ervisors of the County of El Dorado a	
Attest: Terri Daly, Acting Clerk of the Board of Supervisors By: Acting Clerk of the Board of Supervisors	Ayes: Sweeney, Santiago, Kn Noes: None Absent None	ight, Nutting, Briggs
Deputy Clark	Chairman, Board of Su	pervisors